
Sennebogen Capital Sales Contacts

Vice President, Sales

Mark Smye

T 905 901 6314

M 905 467 4401

F 877 500 5356

E msmye@leasedirect.com

ON

Agost Lourenco

T 905 639 6973

M 403 700 9662

F 877 500 5356

E alourenco@leasedirect.com

BC

Danielle Saina

M 587 590 1646

E dsaina@leasedirect.com 

AB / SK / MB

Myron Loeffler

T 403 374 3361

M 403 700 9662

F 877 500 5356

E mloeffler@leasedirect.com

QC / Atlantic Canada

Louis-Philippe Lemyre

T 514 353 0215

M 418 956 1048

F 877 500 5356

E lplemyre@leasedirect.com

Program Manager

Pieter Roffel

T 905 901 6333

M 905 466 4770

F 877 500 5356

E proffel@leasedirect.com

For more information please contact:

(877) 500-5355

or fax applications to:

(800) 500-5356


